Last Name
Alder

Allen
Barnett
Binford
Boyle

Britto
Cadava
Carroll
Cherry
Cushman
Deborah
Elliott

Fitz
Frommer
Gadsden
Glassman
Harris

Hein
Immerwahr
lonescu
Kiel

Kleber
Lauziere
Masur
Miyazaki
Muir
Newman
Orsi
Pearson
Schoenbrun
Shyovitz
Stanley
Stokes
Tilley
Wisecup
Woodhouse
Yuh

First Name Office Hours

Ken
Michael
Lydia
Henry
Kevin
Lina
Geraldo
Peter
Haydon
Sarah
Cohen
Dyan
Caitlin
Benjamin
Brett
Jonathon
Leslie
Laura
Daniel
Stefan
Doug
Michaela
Henri
Kate
Hirokazu
Edward
Barbara
Robert
Susan
David
David
Amy
Lauren
Helen
Kelly
Keith
Ji-Yeon

2-4
3:30-5
1:45-3:15
2-4

2:00
3:30-4:30
11-12;3-5
2-3:30
4-5

2 -3:30pm
4-5

3-5
3:30-5
1-2:30
2:15-3:15
1:45-3
3:30-5
1:45 - 3:30
2-4

2-3
2:30-4
4-5

3-4
3:15-5
2-4

1:45 - 2:45
2-5

1:15 - 1:45
1:45-3
3-4

2-3

1-2

1:45 - 3:30
1:45 - 3:45
1:45-3;4-5
3:30-5
1-5

Zoom link
https://northwestern.zoom.us/my/kenalder

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/5440530791?pwd=UW42dCszK3RDY 2xOdVhxdTEOSDJPQTO09

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/4180119592

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/91403329440

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/98681882999

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/97941476878

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/8042359622

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/7875505460

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/3592708576?pwd=UGs0eG5rWWdTM2ZteXdvOnpFWGd0dz09

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/96150563000

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/94962161281
https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/96813691214?pwd=RHN5WURKb2d5dHdxbIFwcUtUMXIWZz09
https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/96847882612

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/99123464523
https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/99767260469?pwd=0OEhaVW1yR2VIaVh3Qm9kQU1pdjkzZz09
https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/8360824971

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/7038823712

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/92440347856

https://northwestern.zoom.us/my/immerwahr

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/3624472801

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/6485023039

https://northwestern.zoom.us/i/94694944655

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/8573772325

ttps://northwestern.zoom.us/my/kmasur

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/8768637905

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/4808608422

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/9813932417

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/96924957717
https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/97833318937?pwd=cGFuSUNseWt0TCtgWEVmcmV5d0R1UT09
https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/99040224149

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/98340124290

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/99720212454

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/91339473084

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/3709349960

https://northwestern.zoom.us/my/kmwoodhouse

https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/98340124290
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