Last Name	First Name	Office Hours	Zoom link
Alder	Ken	2 - 4	https://northwestern.zoom.us/my/kenalder
Allen	Michael	3:30 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/5440530791?pwd=UW42dCszK3RDY2xOdVhxdTE0SDJPQT09
Barnett	Lydia	1:45 – 3:15	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/4180119592
Binford	Henry	2 - 4	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/91403329440
Boyle	Kevin	2:00	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/98681882999
Britto	Lina	3:30 - 4:30	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/97941476878
Cadava	Geraldo	11 - 12; 3 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/i/8042359622
Carroll	Peter	2 - 3:30	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/7875505460
Cherry	Haydon	4 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/3592708576?pwd=UGs0eG5rWWdTM2ZteXdvQnpFWGd0dz09
Cushman	Sarah	2 - 3:30pm	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/96150563000
Deborah	Cohen	4 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/i/94962161281
Elliott	Dyan	3 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/i/96813691214?pwd=RHN5WURKb2d5dHdxblFwcUtUMXIWZz09
Fitz	Caitlin	3:30 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/i/96847882612
Frommer	Benjamin	1 - 2:30	https://northwestern.zoom.us/i/99123464523
Gadsden	Brett	2:15 - 3:15	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/99767260469?pwd=OEhaVW1yR2VlaVh3Qm9kQU1pdjkzZz09
Glassman	Jonathon	1:45 - 3	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/8360824971
Harris	Leslie	3:30 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/7038823712
Hein	Laura	1:45 - 3:30	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/92440347856
Immerwahr	Daniel	2 - 4	https://northwestern.zoom.us/my/immerwahr
Ionescu	Stefan	2 - 3	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/3624472801
Kiel	Doug	2:30 - 4	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/6485023039
Kleber	Michaela	4 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/94694944655
Lauziere	Henri	3 - 4	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/8573772325
Masur	Kate	3:15 - 5	ttps://northwestern.zoom.us/my/kmasur
Miyazaki	Hirokazu	2 - 4	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/8768637905
Muir	Edward	1:45 - 2:45	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/4808608422
Newman	Barbara	2 - 5	
Orsi	Robert	1:15 - 1:45	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/9813932417
Pearson	Susan	1:45 - 3	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/96924957717
Schoenbrun	David	3 - 4	$\underline{\text{https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/97833318937?pwd} = \text{cGFuSUNseWt0TCtqWEVmcmV5d0R1UT09}}$
Shyovitz	David	2 - 3	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/99040224149
Stanley	Amy	1 - 2	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/98340124290
Stokes	Lauren	1:45 - 3:30	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/99720212454
Tilley	Helen	1:45 - 3:45	https://northwestern.zoom.us/i/91339473084
Wisecup	Kelly	1:45 - 3; 4 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/3709349960
Woodhouse	Keith	3:30 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/my/kmwoodhouse
Yuh	Ji-Yeon	1 - 5	https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/98340124290